

Abstract of Cost

27

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work - Construction of road from NH80 Bhagat Chauki to, crosser to the Hua Garhi Rampur Sri Krishna Mand Chaudhary ko Ghar tak under Nabad Scheme.					
Agency - Sri Sanjeev Kumar					
Agreement No - 02/SBP/20-21					
Date of Commencement - 22/4/20					
Date of completion - 21/4/21					
Date of measurement entry - 19/4/21					
(1) Construction of Working					
Bench mark & reference					
- do. E/I.					
vide Page no 1					
1.9 Km on 3836 = 19 Pkms 7288 = 00					
2) Construction of reference					
Pillars / Bypass					
vide Page no 13					
1.9 Km on 1729 = 64 Pkms 3286 = 00					
3) Clearing and grubbing					
road land - do - E/I.					
vide Page no 11					
0.38 Hc on 49664 = 05/4 Km 18796 = 00					

Continuation

Rs 29370 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Construction of embankment with appl. materials - E.I.					
vide Page no 25					
4155.03 m ³ @ 1745.83 km ³ 726418-00					
5) Construction of G.S.B					
grading I as per direction of E.I.					
vide Page no 4					
1115.04 m ³ @ 2291.77 km ³ 2554746-00					
6) Providing w.r. in gutter					
do - E.I.					
vide Page no 4					
539.72 m ³ @ 3049.283 km ³ 1646054-00					
7) Earth-work in excavation					
(20) of foundations of structure as per direction of E.I.					
vide Page no 5					
294.32 m ³ @ 2855.12 km ³ 83931-00					
8) P.V. PCC/PCC MIS					
(21) (1 2 1/2 : 5) in foundation					
vide Page no 5					
217.32 m ³ @ 4863.15 km ³ 10,56,859-00					
9) Supply fitting and placing 4x8 bar reinforcement					
in base - structure as per direction of E.I.					
vide Page no 6					
1.44 m ³ @ 60984.52 km ³ 87817-00					
C 006185195-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (10) Providing cement concrete Pavement 130 -do- E/I. vide Page no 15 606.00 m ³ @ 653 = 98 / m ³ Rs 36,687.11 =					
(17) (7) Providing and applying Prime coat 15, emulsion -do- E/I. vide Page no 21. 3408.75 m ² @ 41 = 81 Rs m ² Rs 142,519.00 =					
18. (8) Providing and applying tack coat Rs, emulsion -do- E/I. vide Page no 22. 3408.75 m ² @ 14 = 35 Rs m ² Rs 48,915.00 =					
19 (9) Providing laying and rolling of close graded Premix Surface 20mm thick -do- E/I. vide Page no 22 3408.75 m ² @ 180 = 65 / m ² Rs 6,15,790.00 =					
20. (11) Providing kilometre stone (PreCast) vide Page 25 2 Nos @ 2162 = 16 each Rs 4324.00 =					
21. (12) MV 200m (PreCast) vide Page no 25 8 Nos @ 601 = 19 each Rs 4809.00 =					

Continuation

Rs 11,69,802.9 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 (13) Providing and fixing 9 typical circular information sign board with Logo —do— E/F.					
vide Page 25					
1 Nos each 10948 = 34 each 10948 =					
23 (14) Providing and fixing 9 typical five year Ghana maintenance Board					
vide Page 25					
1 Nos @ 10948 = 34 each 10948 = 00					
24 (15) Providing and fixing 9 retro-reflective 600 mm square / 500 mm high					
vide Page no 25					
4 Nos 3468 = 48 each 13873 = 00					
25 (16) Providing and fixing 9 retro-reflective —do— E/F.					
600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
vide Page no 25					
4 Nos					
4 Nos @ 3985 = 42 each 15941 = 00					
26 (17) Providing and fixing 600 mm Circular Speed Limit					
vide Page no 25					
Continuation					
8 Nos @ 4694 = 14 each 37553 = 00					
E.F. No 11787292 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27. Providing and laying (18) hot applied thermoplastic Compound road marking - do - E/F. vide Page no 25 $180 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ Rs } 734 = 99 \text{ Rs}^2 \text{ Rs } 1,32,298=00$					
28. Providing and laying (19) hot applied road marking - do - E/F. vide Page no 26 $195 \text{ m}^2 \text{ @ Rs } 801 = 99 \text{ Rs}^2 \text{ Rs } 1,56,388=00$					
Total Rs 1,20,759.78=00					

add. 12% G.C.T. Rs 14,491.17=00	
add 1% Labour cess Rs 1,207.59=00	
Total Rs 1,36,458.54=00	
less 0.07% cess Rs	
aggrement (-) Rs 9552=00	
Total Rs 1,36,363.02=00	
less Previous Payment	
vide Page no 19. Rs 1,19,613.87=00	
Total Rs 16,749.15=00	
Rs 16,749.15=00	

19/4/21
JE
19-4-21
28/5/21

Continuation